RED

Salento Rosso, Altana di Vico, Puglia

A smooth, soft red with a hint of spice, from the sun
drenched area of Puglia on the heel of Italy.

Year: 2017/18 Origin: Italy ABV: 12%

Shiraz, Coorong Estate

A gently oak aged, soft spicy Shiraz, with dark brambly
fruit flavours in a very easy drinking style.

Year: 2018/19 Origin: Australia ABV: 13.5%

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Rimbaldi DOC

Rich, smooth Italian wine with red cherry style fruit flavours.

Year: 2017/18 Origin: Italy ABV: 13%

Merlot, Comte Paul Antonin, Vin de Pays
Juicy Merlot with aromas of cherries and strawberries.

Year: 2017 Origin: France ABV: 13%

Jonty’s Ducks, Shiraz Blend, Avondale, Paarl

An explosion of blackcurrant fruit flavours, with hints of dark

chocolate and coffee. Fruity and silky with elegant tannins.
Year: 2014 Origin: South Africa  ABV: 13%

Malbec, Altepes, Single Vineyard
Enrique Foster, Mendoza

Arich, intense single vineyard Malbec from low yielding vines.

Just one bottle is produced per vine.
Year: 2015 Origin: Argentina ABV: 14%

Rioja Crianza, Soligamar DOC
Excellent Rioja with attractive notes of vanilla oak.
Year: 2014 Origin: Spain ABV: 14%

Cabernet Sauvignon, Secret Cellars, Paso Robles

Dark, rich brooding red with flavours of blackcurrant,
spice and dark chocolate.

Year: 2016 Origin: USA ABV: 14%

Chateauneuf du Pape, Olivier Ravoire

An exceptional Chateauneuf du Pape, full bodied,
with red fruit and spice flavours and lots of character.

Year: 2015/16 Origin: France ABV: 14.5%

Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay

Wonderful red fruits, with supple tannins and toasty oak notes.

Aromas of subtle rose and sweet spice.
Year: 2015 Origin: New Zealand ~ ABV: 13.8%

Barolo DOCG, Angela, Marengo Mauro

Richly structured Barolo, with elegance and poise,
with full, harmonious flavours.

Year: 2014 Origin: Italy ABV: 14.5%

Amarone della Valpolicella, Villa Scriani DOCG

A rich, intense red wine full of flavours of plum
and cherry with hints of vanilla and spice.

Year: 2014 Origin: Italy ABV: 16%

ROSE

Salento Rosato, Altana di Vico, Puglia

A pale, just off dry, blush rosé made from Zinfandel
and Negroamaro grapes, with hints of red berry fruit.

Year: 2017/18 Origin: Italy ABV: 12%

Zinfandel, Discovery Beach, California

A pale blush from the popular Zinfandel grape.
Off dry with strawberry fruit flavours.

Year: 2017/18 Origin: USA ABV: 11%

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Col Di Sotto, IGT Veneto

Elegant, crisp rosé with fruity aromas. Made by infusing

the grape on its skins for a few hours to obtain a subtle blush.

Year: 2017/18 Origin: Italy ABV: 12%

PORT

Quinta da Prelada LBV, Douro

A very attractive late bottled vintage with immense
dark fruit flavours and subtle notes of spice.

Year: 2010 Origin: Portugal ABV: 19.5%

Vintages may be subject to change.
125ml and 250ml glass sizes are available upon request.

Glass
125ml

£4.00

£4.80

£8.95

Glass
125ml

£4.00

£4.95

£5.00

Glass
175ml

£5.00

£5.80

£6.20

£9.95

Glass
175ml

£5.00

£5.95

£6.00

Glass
50ml

£5.50

Glass
250ml

£6.80

£8.25

£8.90

£16.50

Glass
250ml

£6.80

£8.50

£8.65

Glass
100ml

£8.50

Bottle

£18.95

£23.00

£24.00

£26.25

£34.00

£45.00

£32.00

£35.00

£50.00

£55.00

£75.00

£65.00

Bottle

£18.95

£24.00

£25.00

Bottle

£45.00



WHITE

Salento Bianco, Altana di Vico, Puglia Glass  Glass  Glass

. . L . 125mi 175ml 250ml
Crisp, fresh and aromatic easy drinking white,

made from Malvasia and Trebbiano grapes.
Year: 2017/18 Origin: Italy ABV: 12% £4.00 £5.00 £6.80

Chardonnay, Coorong Estate

A fresh, unoaked, lighter style of Chardonnay with hints
of tropical fruit flavours and a zesty finish.

Year: 2018/19 Origin: Australia ABV: 13% £4.50 £550 £7.85

Sauvignon Blanc, Colocolo, Central Valley

Deliciously fresh and aromatic in style with citrus
and pear fruit flavours.

Year: 2018/19 Origin: Chile ABV: 12% £520 £6.20 £8.90

Pinot Grigio, Col Di Sotto, IGT Colline Pescaresi

Easy drinking, dry, crisp and well balanced, with strong, appley
characteristics. Very appealing and well rounded in style.

Year: 2017/18 Origin: Italy ABV: 12% £495 £595 £8.50

f

Jonty’s Ducks, Chenin Blanc Blend, Avondale, Paarl P

Mouth-watering, ripe tropical flavours and aromas, {1)
with great intensity and freshness.
Year: 2016/17 Origin: South Africa ABV: 13% - - -

Sauvignon Blanc, Weka, Marlborough

Weka Sauvignon Blanc is a zesty vibrant wine with pronounced
aromas and flavours of passion fruit and citrus.

Year: 2018/19 Origin: New Zealand ~ ABV: 12% - - -

Soave Classico DOC, Fonte, Canoso

An amazing wine with good minerality, intensity and complexity.
Wonderful aromas of wild flowers and hints of almond.

Year: 2017 Origin: Italy ABV:12.5% - - -

Albarino, Veiga da Princesa, Rias Baixas, Pazo do Mar

Albarino is one of Spain’s most highly prized white grape varieties;
deliciously crisp with white peach style fruit flavours.

Year: 2017/18 Origin: Spain ABV: 13% - - -

Pouilly Fuisse, David Fagot

Made from estate grown grapes, beautifully rounded with
aromas of white fruits and a hint of minerality.

Year: 2017 Origin: France ABV: 13.1% - - -

Sancerre, Domaine Vincent Delaporte

Benchmark Sancerre from a family domaine. Zesty, with
great purity, vibrancy and expressive gooseberry fruit flavours.

Year: 2017/18 Origin: France ABV: 13% - - -

Chablis 1er Cru Beauroy, Alain Geoffroy

Made from low yielding old vines, this is a complex,
rich delicious Chablis from a family Domaine.

Year: 2016 Origin: France ABV: 13% - - -

Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Pernot Belicard
Beautifully balanced with careful use of oak, this is a fine Burgundy.
Year: 2015/17 Origin: France ABV: 13.5% - - -

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco, Incanto, DOC Veneto, NV Glass
Made from the Glera grape with light appley style 125ml
fruit flavours, this premium Prosecco will enchant you.

Origin: Italy ABV: 11% £6.50

Rosato, Barocco, Veneto, NV

Attractive rosé fizz made from a Raboso and Pinot Nero blend,
similar to Prosecco in style with lifted red berry fruit flavours.
Origin: Italy ABV: 11%

Beaumont des Crayeres Grande Réserve Brut, NV

An award winning Champagne, elegant and fruit driven, soft
and rounded on the palate with a delicate toasty character.

Origin: France ABV: 12% Half Bottle: £25.00

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut Champagne, NV

Golden in colour with fine persistent bubbles, fresh and delicate
with good complexity and hints of citrus and white fruit.

Origin: France ABV: 12%

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Champagne, NV
Wonderful, with lifted red fruit flavours and made exclusively from Pinot Noir grapes.
Origin: France ABV: 12%

Cristal, 2008/09
The iconic Champagne of Louis Roederer rich, toasty and velvety in style.
Origin: France ABV: 12%

Bottle

£18.95

£22.00

£26.25

£24.00

£34.00

£30.00

£30.00

£31.50

£39.00

£42.00

£47.00

£80.00

Bottle

£26.00

£28.00

£45.00

£75.00

£95.00

£275.00



DRAUGHT

Bitter

Craft Beer
Amstel

Birra Moretti
Guinness
Cloudy Apple

BOTTLED

Sol

Heineken

Light Ale
Heineken 0.0
Old Mout Cider

GIN

Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Tiptree Gins
Guest Gins

Pink Gin

VODKA

Absolut
Smirnoff
Grey Goose

RUM

Bacardi
Morgan’s Dark

BAR DRINKS

ABV

4.2%
4.6%
4.0%
4.6%
4.1%
45%

ABV

4.8%
5.0%
3.0%
0.0 %
4.0%

ABV

37.5%
40 %
41.4%
28%

37.5%

ABV

37.5%
37.5%
40 %

ABV

37.5%
40 %

Morgan’s Spiced Gold35%

Malibu
Sailor Jerry
Havana 3yr Old

WHISKEY

Bell’s

Famous Grouse
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniel’s
Jameson

Honey JD

Jim Beam
Glenmorangie

BRANDY

Courvoisier

Remy Martin

21%
40 %
40 %

ABV

40 %
40 %
35%
40 %
40 %
35%
40 %
40 %

ABV

40 %
40 %

half

2.30
245
2.40
2.50
2.45
240

330ml

4.50
4.50
2.20
3.00

25ml

3.00
4.20
4.80
4.40
4.80
4.60

25ml

4.80
3.00
4.80

25ml

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
310

3.40

25ml

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.40
3.40
3.40
4.00

25ml

310
4.00

All prices are in £’s

pint

4.60
4.90
4.80
5.00
4.90
4.80

500ml

5.00

+mixer

5.00
6.20
6.80
6.40
6.80
6.60

+mixer

6.80
4.90
6.80

+mixer

4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
5.00
5.30

+mixer
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.90

+mixer

5.00
5.90

SPIRITS

Archers
Pernod
Disaronno

Tia Maria
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Kahlua

Baileys
Pimm’s
Cinzano
Martini
Campari
Ginger Wine
Sherry

SHOTS

Tequila
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Jager Bomb
Café Patron
Toffee Vodka

ABV

18%
40 %
28%
20%
40 %
40 %
40 %
20%

17%
25%
15%
5%
28%
13.5%
17.5%

ABV

38%
38%
35%
35%
35%

20 %

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Diet Coke
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Cordial

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero
Appletiser

Fruit Fusions
Fevertree Tonics
Fevertree Mixers
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Bumbleberry Juice
Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Cream Soda

Elderflower
Sparkling Water

200ml
200ml
200ml
275ml
275ml
200ml
200ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
200ml
200ml
330ml

250ml

25ml

3.00
3.00
310
310
310
310
310
310

50ml
3.20
310

3.00
3.00
3.00
2.20
2.80

25ml

3.20
3.20
3.20
4.20
6.60
3.20

small

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.20

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.85
3.00
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.85
2.95
2.95
2.40

295

MINERAL WATER

Still Water
Sparkling Water

This menu is printed on FSC certified material

small

2.60
2.60

+mixer

4.90
4.90
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

+mixer

5.00
4.90
4.90
4.90

pint
3.40
3.40
3.40
1.80

large

5.50
5.50





