RED

	RED						
	A smooth, soft red w	Itana di Vico, Puglia ith a hint of spice, from glia on the heel of Italy.	•	Glass 125ml	Glass 175ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle
	Year: 2017/18	Origin: Italy	ABV: 12%	£4.00	£5.00	£6.80	£18.95
	Shiraz, Coorong I A gently oak aged, so fruit flavours in a very	oft spicy Shiraz, with da	rk brambly				
	Year: 2018/19	Origin: Australia	ABV: 13.5%	£4.80	£5.80	£8.25	£23.00
		'Abruzzo, Rimbaldi vine with red cherry sty Origin: Italy		-		-	£24.00
		nul Antonin, Vin de mas of cherries and stra Origin: France		£5.20	£6.20	£8.90	£26.25
	Jonty's Ducks, Sh An explosion of black chocolate and coffee Year: 2014	ORGANI	Ġ.		£34.00		
	Malbec, Altepes, Enrique Foster, M						
	A rich, intense single Just one bottle is pro Year: 2015	vineyard Malbec from lo duced per vine. Origin: Argentina	ow yielding vines. ABV: 14%	£8.95	£9.95	£16.50	£45.00
	Rioja Crianza, So						
		ottractive notes of vanilla	a oak. ABV: 14 %	-	-	-	£32.00
		non, Secret Cellars, ed with flavours of black late.		4			
	Year: 2016	Origin: USA	ABV: 14%_			-	£35.00
	An exceptional Châte	Pape, Olivier Ravoir nauneuf du Pape, full bor ce flavours and lots of c Origin: France	died,				£50.00
	Pinot Noir, Cloud	y Bay with supple tannins and					100.00
	Year: 2015	Origin: New Zealand	ABV: 13.8%	-			£55.00
		gela, Marengo Mau olo, with elegance and p flavours.					
	Year: 2014	Origin: Italy	ABV: 14.5% _	-	-		£75.00
		alpolicella, Villa Scr ne full of flavours of plu of vanilla and spice.					
	Year: 2014	Origin: Italy	ABV: 16% _			-	£65.00
· Children	ROSE						
	A pale, just off dry, bl	Altana di Vico, Pugl lush rosé made from Zin pes, with hints of red be	fandel	Glass 125ml	Glass 175ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle
	Year: 2017/18	Origin: Italy	ABV: 12%	£4.00	£5.00	£6.80	£18.95
	/	rery Beach, Californ popular Zinfandel grap					
	Year: 2017/18	Origin: USA	ABV: 11%	£4.95	£5.95	£8.50	£24.00
	Pinot Grigio Rosato, Col Di Sotto, IGT Veneto Elegant, crisp rosé with fruity aromas. Made by infusing the grape on its skins for a few hours to obtain a subtle blush.						
	Year: 2017/18	Origin: Italy	ABV: 12%	£5.00	£6.00	£8.65	£25.00
	PORT						
		a LBV, Douro bottled vintage with im d subtle notes of spice.	mense		Glass 50ml	Glass 100ml	Bottle
	Year: 2010	Origin: Portugal	ABV: 19.5%		£5.50	£8.50	£45.00
	Eq. (1)						

WHITE				
Salcitto Blanco, Altana di Vico, i agna	Glass 125ml	Glass 175ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle
	£4.00	£5.00	£6.80	£18.95
Chardonnay, Coorong Estate				
A fresh, unoaked, lighter style of Chardonnay with hints of tropical fruit flavours and a zesty finish.				
Year: 2018/19 Origin: Australia ABV: 13% 4	£4.50	£5.50	£7.85	£22.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Colocolo, Central Valley				
Deliciously fresh and aromatic in style with citrus and pear fruit flavours.				
	£5.20	£6.20	£8.90	£26.25
Pinot Grigio, Col Di Sotto, IGT Colline Pescaresi				
Easy drinking, dry, crisp and well balanced, with strong, appley				
characteristics. Very appealing and well rounded in style.	£4.95	£5.95	£8.50	£24.00
	£4.93	£3.93	£0.30	124.00
Jonty's Ducks, Chenin Blanc Blend, Avondale, Paarl Mouth-watering, ripe tropical flavours and aromas, with great intensity and freshness.	ORGANI	j		
Year: 2016/17 Origin: South Africa ABV: 13% -		_	-	£34.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Weka, Marlborough				
Weka Sauvignon Blanc is a zesty vibrant wine with pronounced				
aromas and flavours of passion fruit and citrus.				
Year: 2018/19 Origin: New Zealand ABV: 12%		-		£30.00
Soave Classico DOC, Fonte, Canoso				
An amazing wine with good minerality, intensity and complexity. Wonderful aromas of wild flowers and hints of almond.				
Year: 2017 Origin: Italy ABV: 12.5%	-	-	-	£30.00
Albarino, Veiga da Princesa, Rias Baixas, Pazo do Ma	ar			
Albarino is one of Spain's most highly prized white grape varietie	es;			
deliciously crisp with white peach style fruit flavours. Year: 2017/18 Origin: Spain ABV: 13% -				£31.50
				131.30
Pouilly Fuisse, David Fagot Made from estate grown grapes, beautifully rounded with				
aromas of white fruits and a hint of minerality.				
Year: 2017 Origin: France ABV: 13.1%	_	-	-	£39.00
Sancerre, Domaine Vincent Delaporte				
Benchmark Sancerre from a family domaine. Zesty, with great purity, vibrancy and expressive gooseberry fruit flavours. Year: 2017/18 Origin: France ABV: 13%				£42.00
				142.00
Chablis 1er Cru Beauroy, Alain Geoffroy Made from low yielding old vines, this is a complex,				
rich delicious Chablis from a family Domaine.				
Year: 2016 Origin: France ABV: 13%			-	£47.00
Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Pernot Belicard				
Beautifully balanced with careful use of oak, this is a fine Burgund Year: 2015/17 Origin: France ABV: 13.5%	dy.			£80.00
Teat. 2015/17 Origin. France Abv. 15.5 /6		-		£60.00
CDADIZIANO O CHAMI	D A	CNI	E	
SPARKLING & CHAMI	rA	GN	E	
Prosecco, Incanto, DOC Veneto, NV			Glass	Bottle
Made from the Glera grape with light appley style			125ml	
fruit flavours, this premium Prosecco will enchant you. Origin: Italy ABV: 11%			£6.50	£26.00
Rosato, Barocco, Veneto, NV				
Attractive rosé fizz made from a Raboso and Pinot Nero blend,				
similar to Prosecco in style with lifted red berry fruit flavours.				
Origin: Italy ABV: 11%				£28.00
Beaumont des Crayères Grande Réserve Brut, NV				
An award winning Champagne, elegant and fruit driven, soft and rounded on the palate with a delicate toasty character.				
Origin: France ABV: 12%	Halj	Bottle: £2	5.00	£45.00
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut Champagne, NV				
Golden in colour with fine persistent bubbles, fresh and delicate				
with good complexity and hints of citrus and white fruit. Origin: France ABV: 12%				£75.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Champagne, NV				173.00
Ludrent i cirici cuvee Rose Champayne, IVV			nas	

Wonderful, with lifted red fruit flavours and made exclusively from Pinot Noir grapes.

The iconic Champagne of Louis Roederer rich, toasty and velvety in style.

£95.00

£275.00

ABV: 12%

ABV: 12%

Origin: France

Origin: France

Cristal, 2008/09

BAR DRINKS

All prices are in £'s

DRAUGHT				SPIRITS			
	ABV	half	pint		ABV	25ml	+mixer
Bitter	4.2%	2.30	4.60	Archers	18%	3.00	4.90
Craft Beer	4.6%	2.45	4.90	Pernod	40%	3.00	4.90
Amstel	4.0%	2.40	4.80	Disaronno	28%	3.10	5.00
Birra Moretti	4.6%	2.50	5.00	Tia Maria	20%	3.10	5.00
Guinness Claudy Apple	4.1%	2.45	4.90	Cointreau	40%	3.10	5.00
Cloudy Apple	4.5 %	2.40	4.80	Grand Marnier	40%	3.10	5.00
				Drambuie	40%	3.10	5.00
BOTTLED				Kahlua	20%	3.10	5.00
BOTTLED.						501	
	ABV	330ml	500ml	Baileys	17%	50ml 3.20	+mixer
Sol	4.8%	4.50		Pimm's	25 %	3.10	5.00
Heineken	5.0%	4.50		Cinzano	15%	3.00	4.90
Light Ale	3.0%	2.20		Martini	15%	3.00	4.90
Heineken 0.0	0.0 %	3.00	F 00	Campari	28%	3.00	4.90
Old Mout Cider	4.0%		5.00	Ginger Wine	13.5%	2.20	
				Sherry	17.5%	2.80	
CIN					,		
GIN							
	ABV	25ml	+mixer	SHOTS			
Gordon's	37.5 %	3.00	5.00		ABV	25ml	
Bombay Sapphire	40 %	4.20	6.20				
Hendrick's	41.4%	4.80	6.80	Tequila	38%	3.20	
Tiptree Gins	28 %	4.40	6.40	Sambuca	38%	3.20	
Guest Gins	25.54	4.80	6.80	Jagermeister Jager Bomb	35 %	3.20 4.20	
Pink Gin	37.5%	4.60	6.60	Café Patron	35 % 35 %	6.60	
				Toffee Vodka	20 %	3.20	
VODKA					20 /0	0.20	
VODKA							
	ABV	25ml	+mixer	SOFT DRIN	KS		
Absolut	37.5%	4.80	6.80				
Smirnoff	37.5 %	3.00	4.90			small	pint
Grey Goose	40 %	4.80	6.80	Coke / Diet Coke		1.95	3.40
				Lemonade		1.95	3.40
				Orange Juice		1.95	3.40
RUM				Cordial Coke	200ml	1.20 2.80	1.80
	ABV	25ml	+mixer	Diet Coke	200ml	2.80	
Bacardi	37.5%	3.00	4.90	Coke Zero	200ml	2.80	
Morgan's Dark	40%	3.00	4.90	Appletiser	275ml	2.85	
Morgan's Spiced Go	ld 35 %	3.00	4.90	Fruit Fusions	275ml	3.00	
Malibu	21 %	3.00	4.90	Fevertree Tonics	200ml	2.95	
Sailor Jerry	40%	3.10	5.00	Fevertree Mixers	200ml	2.95	
Havana 3yr Old	40 %	3.40	5.30	Orange Juice	250ml	2.95	
				Apple Juice	250ml	2.95	
				Pineapple Juice	250ml	2.95	
WHISKEY				Cranberry Juice	250ml	2.95	
	ABV	25ml	+mixer	Tomato Juice	250ml	2.95	
Bell's	40%	3.00	4.90	Grapefruit Juice	250ml	2.95	
Famous Grouse	40%	3.00	4.90	Bumbleberry Juice	250ml	2.95	
Southern Comfort	35 %	3.00	4.90	Red Bull	250ml	2.95	
Jack Daniel's	40%	3.00	4.90	Red Bull Sugar Free	250ml	2.85	
Jameson	40%	3.40	5.30	Ginger Ale	200ml	2.95	
Honey JD	35 %	3.40	5.30	Ginger Beer Cream Soda	200ml	2.95	
Jim Beam	40 %	3.40	5.30	Elderflower	330ml	2.40	
Glenmorangie	40%	4.00	5.90	Sparkling Water	250ml	2.95	
				MINEDALIA		_ D	
BRANDY				MINERAL W	AIL	А	
	ABV	25ml	+mixer			small	large
Courvoisier	40 %	3.10	5.00	Still Water		2.60	5.50
Remy Martin	40 %	4.00	5.90	Sparkling Water		2.60	5.50